
2.4m

2.4m

5m

4.6m

4.6m

3.4m

m

5m

2.2m

6.2m

9.7m

8m

5m

6.9m 1.8m

7.9m

11.9m

5
1
3
6
0
0
.

169800.

169600.169600.

5
1
3
8
0
0
.

169800.

13.4m

N
e
w

 C
o
u
rt

Shelter

A
V

E
N

U
E

 R
O

A
D

STATION ROAD

NORTH

83
87

93

70

1

Figured dimensions only are to be used.  All 
dimensions to be checked on site. 
Differences between drawings  and 
specifications to be reported to FORM Design 
Group The copyright remains with FORM 
Design Group Limited

Date   Issue/Revisions  

Form  Design Group
The Control Tower, 12 De Havilland Drive

Weybridge, KT13 0YP
Tel 01932 798132

Architecture

Planning 

Structures

interiors

Landscape

Project number Sheet number Scale@A4

1 : 1250

2
3
/0

1
/2

0
2
4
 1

4
:1

0
:1

3

LOCATION PLAN

222183 Station Road, Hampton EX05 - 001

0 10 50

Scale at A1 (1:1250)

20 100 m

© Crown copyright and database rights, 2023. Ordnance Survey Key

Application boundary 

Secondary boundary


	Sheets
	EX05 - 001 - LOCATION PLAN


